ART. LSL76-20
JIGSAW BLADE SET

il

DFERVIE Art. LSL76-20

'SET LAME PER SEGHETTO ALTERNATIVO
JIGSAW BLADE SET
JUEGO DE HOJAS DE SIERRA

Length
Cutting Depth
Thickness
Gross weight

EAN Code

76 mm
51 mm
2mm

0,03 kg

8012667408718

(_FERWY

g Steel @ 5 Pcs
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Vat not included



